
Name Age City Time

1 Casey Kropka 25 New London 16:35.54

2 Cole Kropka 19 New London 16:54.01

3 Levi Robinson 19 Willard 17:11.80

4 Braeden Geist 18 New London 17:17.61

5 Joe Davis 31 Galion 17:59.81

6 Malachi Keefe 16 Willard 21:07.69

7 Jacob Beckner 24 Plymouth 21:37.78

8 Colton Sundstrom 16 Shiloh 22:05.35

9 Ben Garrett 32 Shiloh 22:17.86

10 Andrew Miller 17 Plymouth 22:46.94

11 Cory Velliquette 34 Plymouth 23:03.82

12 AJ Roll 16 Shelby 23:19.79

13 Morgan Follett 14 Plymouth 23:55.18

14 Jay Follett 41 Plymouth 23:55.67

15 Chad Vanderpool 40 Shelby 24:26.11

16 John Laser 35 Plymouth 26:32.28

17 Ray Thitoff 54 Bucyrus 28:15.89

18 Jeff Redden 53 Shelby 29:02.90

19 Eliza Redden 21 Shelby 29:03.20

20 Jayna Smith 12 North Fairfield 31:55.75

21 Isak Strom 13 Plymouth 32:09.54

22 Kendall Sanders 23 Willard 33:48.55

23 Carly Stevens 20 Mansfield 35:15.94

24 Jack Kelbley 16 Plymouth 36:45.50

25 Angie Solis 36 Plymouth 39:27.16

26 Becky Salazar 31 Monroeville 39:28.25

27 Pablo Salazar 32 Monroeville 39:34.37

28 Landan Smith 8 North Fairfield 47:33.67

29 Madalyn Smith 7 North Fairfield 47:49.09

30 Lanay Smith 43 North Fairfield 47:49.43

31 Zoey Yonley 8 Willard 50:41.67

32 Jessica Yonley 38 Willard 50:42.04
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Overall Male Time Overall Female Time

1 Casey Kropka 16:35.54 1 Morgan Follett 23:55.18

Male 14 and Under Time Female 14 and Under Time

1 Isak Strom 32:09.54 1 Jayna Smith 31:55.75

2 Landon Smith 47:33.67 2 Madalyn Smith 47:49.09

Male 15-18 Time Female 15-18 Time

1 Braeden Geist 17:17.61 1

2 Malachi Keefe 21:07.69 2

3 Colton Sundstrom 22:05.35 3

Male 19-24 Time Female 19-24 Time

1 Cole Kropka 16:54.01 1 Eliza Redden 29:03.20

2 Levi Robinson 17:11.80 2 Kendall Sanders 33:48.55

3 Jacob Beckner 21:37.78 3 Carly Stevens 35:15.94

Male 25-29 Time Female 25-29 Time

1 1

2 2

3 3

Male 30-34 Time Female 30-34 Time

1 Joe Davis 17:59.81 1 Becky Salazar 39:28.25

2 Ben Garrett 22:17.86 2

3 Cory Velliquette 23:03.82 3

Male 35-39 Time Female 35-39 Time

1 John Laser 26:32.28 1 Angie Solis 39:27.16

2 2 Jessica Yonley 50:42.04

3 3

Male 40-44 Time Female 40-44 Time

1 Jay Follett 23:55.67 1 Lanay Smith 47:49.43

2 Chad Vanderpool 24:26.11 2

3 3

Male 45-49 Time Female 45-49 Time

1 1

2 2

3 3

Male 50-54 Time Female 50-54 Time

1 Ray Thitoff 28:15.89 1

2 Jeff Redden 29:02.90 2

3 3

Male 55-59 Time Female 55-59 Time

1 1

2 2

3 3

Male 60 and Over Time Female 60 and Over Time

1 1

2 2

3 3




